
ID Task Name Duration Start Finish Resource Names

1 Sea Galleries Master Fit-Out Programme V8, 15 August 2019
2

3 Exhibition Design 17 wks Mon 22/07/19 Fri 15/11/19
4 Scheme Design 8.4 wks Wed 06/03/19 Thu 02/05/19

18 Detail Design 26.8 wks Tue 07/05/19 Fri 08/11/19
19 Detail Design Phase 11.6 wks Tue 07/05/19 Thu 25/07/19

20 Final Object list 0 days Fri 24/05/19 Fri 24/05/19

21 Tactile Briefs 0 days Wed 05/06/19 Wed 05/06/19

22 Digital Content Briefs (Final) 0 days Thu 16/05/19 Thu 16/05/19
23 Case Layouts/Interiors 5 wks Mon 10/06/19 Fri 12/07/19

24 Final Gallery Build Design / Schedule 7 wks Mon 10/06/19 Fri 26/07/19

25 Image Research Schedule 0 days Wed 12/06/19 Wed 12/06/19

26 Image Copyright Schedule 0 days Wed 12/06/19 Wed 12/06/19

27 Text Schedule 1 day Wed 12/06/19 Wed 12/06/19

28 Final Graphic Design / Schedule 6 wks Mon 17/06/19 Fri 26/07/19

29 Conservation object schedule

30 Detail Design Review / Sign-off 0 days Fri 26/07/19 Fri 26/07/19
31 Text Writing/Delivery 27 wks Mon 03/06/19 Fri 06/12/19
32 Image Clearance/Purchase 8 wks Mon 29/07/19 Fri 20/09/19
33 Graphic Artwork 9 wks Mon 26/08/19 Fri 25/10/19
34 Graphic Artwork Proofing/Sign-Off 4 wks Mon 28/10/19 Fri 22/11/19
35

36 Conservation 33 wks? Mon 24/06/19 Fri 21/02/20
37 Object Conservation 26 wks Mon 24/06/19 Fri 20/12/19
38 Object Packing and Movement 5 wks Mon 20/01/20 Fri 21/02/20
39 Object Mount/Case layouts review 1 day Wed 17/07/19 Wed 17/07/19
40 Mount Making Off-site Production (NML) 17 wks Mon 30/09/19 Fri 07/02/20
41

42 Tenders 23 wks Mon 27/05/19 Fri 01/11/19
43 Digital Content/Software & Hardware 12 wks Mon 03/06/19 Fri 23/08/19
44 Prepare tender 4 wks Mon 27/05/19 Fri 21/06/19
45 Tender period 3.8 wks Tue 25/06/19 Fri 19/07/19
46 Tender review 1.8 wks Mon 22/07/19 Thu 01/08/19
47 Interviews 1 day Tue 30/07/19 Tue 30/07/19
48 Appoint contractor 10 days Fri 02/08/19 Thu 15/08/19
49 Exhibition Fit-Out Contractor 12.2 wks Mon 08/07/19 Mon 30/09/19
50 Prepare tender 3 wks Mon 08/07/19 Fri 26/07/19
51 Tender period 4.2 wks Thu 08/08/19 Thu 05/09/19
52 Tender review 1.8 wks Fri 06/09/19 Wed 18/09/19
53 Appoint contractor 8 days Thu 19/09/19 Mon 30/09/19
54 Security Tender 12 wks Mon 29/07/19 Fri 18/10/19
55 Prepare tender 4 wks Mon 29/07/19 Fri 23/08/19
56 Tender period 4 wks Mon 26/08/19 Fri 20/09/19
57 Tender review 2 wks Mon 23/09/19 Fri 04/10/19
58 Appoint contractor 2 wks Mon 07/10/19 Fri 18/10/19
59 Graphics & Wayfinding 7 wks Mon 02/09/19 Fri 18/10/19
60 Prepare tender 4 wks Mon 12/08/19 Fri 06/09/19
61 Tender period 4 wks Mon 09/09/19 Fri 04/10/19
62 Tender review 2 wks Mon 07/10/19 Fri 18/10/19
63 Appoint contractor 2 wks Mon 21/10/19 Fri 01/11/19
64

65 Off Site works 17 wks Mon 26/08/19 Fri 20/12/19
66 Exhibition Build Production 7.8 wks Tue 01/10/19 Fri 22/11/19
67 Graphic production 4 wks Mon 25/11/19 Fri 20/12/19
68 Digitial Content Development/Production 20 wks Mon 19/08/19 Fri 17/01/20
69

70 Onsite Works 25.4 wks Mon 12/08/19 Tue 18/02/20
71 Display Case Relocation 1 wk Mon 12/08/19 Fri 16/08/19
72 Exhibition Build onsite (Wall & Structures, Decoration, Tactile Interactives, 

Lighting, Case Plinth)
9 wks Mon 25/11/19 Fri 07/02/20

73 Security equipment first fix installation 2 wks Mon 21/10/19 Fri 01/11/19
74 Security equipment 2nd fix installation 1 wk Mon 13/01/20 Fri 17/01/20
75 Graphic installation 5 wks Mon 06/01/20 Fri 07/02/20
76 Digitial Content Hardware & Software - Install/Test/Commission 3 wks Mon 20/01/20 Fri 07/02/20
77 Snagging 1.2 wks Mon 10/02/20 Mon 17/02/20
78 Site Handover 0 days Tue 18/02/20 Tue 18/02/20
79

80

81 Object Installation Phase 5 wks Wed 19/02/20 Tue 24/03/20
82 Gallery Pre-object Installation clean 3 days Wed 19/02/20 Fri 21/02/20
83 Mannequin Installation 2 wks Mon 24/02/20 Fri 06/03/20
84 Object mount installation 3 wks Mon 24/02/20 Fri 13/03/20
85 Object Installation 3 wks Mon 24/02/20 Fri 13/03/20
86 Case label installation 3 wks Mon 24/02/20 Fri 13/03/20
87 Gallery Light Focusing 1 wk Mon 16/03/20 Fri 20/03/20
88 Gallery Clean 2 days Mon 23/03/20 Tue 24/03/20
89

90 Opening Events
91 Press Call 2 days Wed 25/03/20 Thu 26/03/20
92 Open to Public TBC 0 wks Fri 27/03/20 Fri 27/03/20
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